pevbale del calcis del Friull « Venecis Gieia b 31

14/03 1 Giornata

2-2 Aviano Draghi - Porcia
4-1 Primo Maggio - Forcate
2-2 Real Palse - GiovaneArtugna
2-2 Sacile Over - Visinale

Riposa: Via Verdi

04/04 4 Giornata

1-5 Aviano Draghi - Real Palse
3-0 Forcate - Visinale

0-0 Primo Maggio - GiovaneArtugna
0-8 Sacile Over - Via Verdi

Riposa: Porcia

Calendario LCFC Area PN Girone R 2023/2024

24/03
2-1
4-1
0-2
0-3

2 Giornata
Forcate - Via Verdi
GiovaneArtugna - Aviano Draghi
Porcia - Sacile Over
Primo Maggio - Real Palse

Riposa: Visinale

14/04
7-0
2-3
4-3

5 Giornata
Forcate - Aviano Draghi
Porcia - Primo Maggio
Real Palse - Sacile Over

Iwww.friuligol.it

28/03
6-1
0-2
-1
5-1

3 Giornata
Real Palse - Porcia
Sacile Over - Forcate
Via Verdi - GiovaneArtugna
Visinale - Primo Maggio

Riposa: Aviano Draghi



